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Brand, Gregor

Neumeister, Frank
Jutte, Dieter

Dimnik, Jens
Hertel, Hendrik

Guduszeit, Jens
Stoinski, Reinhard

Eisele, Helga
Kölbl, Karl Harry
Müller, Raimund
Nitzsche, Steffen
Reiche, Michael
Hennecke, Helfried
Körner, Lutz
Drost, Reinhard
Knauf, Jens
Voigt, Thomas
Eisele, Gerd
Schumann, Andreas
Wille, Lutz
Wandura, Jens
Kolodziej, Patrick
Kunaschk, Frank
Mütze, Steffen
Mehner, Thomas

Merbitz, Klaus

Eckert, Frank
Cirotzki, Bernd
Haudek, Hartmut

Lehmann, Bernd

Eisele, Roland
Blumstengel, Gert
Mucke, Rüdiger

Hahn, Eberhard
Eberhardt, Wilfried
Seifert, Rolf

Hoffmann, Jürgen

Przybylski, Detlef
Beilich, Kurt
Kaminski, Achmet

Herz, Mario

Drost, Christoph
Raßmann, Bodo
Haupt, Heinz-Jürgen
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Przybylski, Eric
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SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Annaberg

SLG Annaberg
SLG Am Katzenstein

SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig

SLG Scharnhorst 961 i.G.
SLG Oberlausitz-Löbau

SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Chemnitztal

SLG Marschwitz BGS
SLG Zentrum Leipzig

SLG Zentrum Leipzig
SLG Gleisberg
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V.
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Zentrum Leipzig
SLG Poliz.Sch.""Wurzen-Muldent."" e.V
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG Oberlausitz-Löbau
SLG Poliz.Sch.""Wurzen-Muldent."" e.V
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
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SLG Gleisberg

SLG Zentrum Leipzig
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SLG Scharnhorst 961 i.G.
SLG Leipzig

SLG Zentrum Leipzig

SLG Zentrum Leipzig
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SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz

SLG Gleisberg
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
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SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz
SLG Zentrum Leipzig
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SLG Polizei Grimma
SLG Leipzig
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SLG Leipzig

SLG Oberes Elbtal
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz

SLG Zentrum Leipzig
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SLG Polizei Grimma
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Domann, Michael
Schramm, Gerold

Hanisch, Christian
Engel, Hartmut

Zöhfeld, Lothar

Fischer, Thomas
Wange, Dietmar

Schubert, Ronny
Mütze, Birgit

Hornuff, Karsten
Himpel, Andreas

Kamswich, Henrik
Törpe, Ralf

Dittert, Rainer
Ott, Norbert

Kluge, Ralf
Schleip, Mathias

Backofen, Michael
Kluge, Rolf

Dahms, Andre
Regner, Bernd

Brudek, Gerhard
Paeslack, Ralf

Paulick, Lutz
Paufler, Mario

Schneider, Rudolf
Brandt, Markus

Noack, Henry
Klenner, Werner
Reuter, Holger
Schuldt, Konrad
Krause, Michael
Beilich, Hans-Joachim
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SLG Theodor Körner
SLG Theodor Körner

SLG Lößnitzgrund
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz

SLG Am Katzenstein

SLG Poliz.Sch.""Wurzen-Muldent."" e.V
SLG Dresd. Mil. u. Pol.1992 e.V.

SLG Oberlausitz-Löbau
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz

SLG Niederschlesien
SLG Polizei Grimma

SLG Theodor Körner
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwickau

SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG Lausitz-Heide

SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
SLG Am Katzenstein

SLG Gleisberg
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz

SLG Theodor Körner
SLG Gleisberg

SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwickau
SLG Theodor Körner

SLG Niederschlesien
SLG Oberes Elbtal

SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwickau
SLG Theodor Körner

SLG Niederschlesien
SLG Oberes Elbtal
SLG Theodor Körner
SLG Oberes Elbtal
SLG Scharnhorst 961 i.G.
SLG Zentrum Leipzig
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SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Am Katzenstein 1

SLG Poliz.Sch.""Wurzen-Muldent."" e.V
SLG Am Katzenstein 2

SLG Am Katzenstein 3
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz 1
SLG Leipzig

SLG Oberlausitz-Löbau 1
SLG Gleisberg

SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz 1
SLG Freie Schützen Oberlausitz 2

SLG Oberlausitz-Löbau 2
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz 3

SLG Polizei Grimma
SLG Scharnhorst 961 i.G.

SLG Theodor Körner 1
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz 2

SLG Oberes Elbtal
SLG Polizeischützengilde Zwickau
SLG Theodor Körner 2
SLG Niederschlesien

Brand, Gregor
Hänel, Michael

Kolodziej, Patrick
Zöhfeld, Lothar

Schleip, Mathias
Mütze, Steffen
Haudek, Hartmut

Jutte, Dieter
Kölbl, Karl Harry

Wille, Lutz
Przybylski, Eric

Kaminski, Achmet
Engel, Hartmut

Schmitz, Frank
Neumeister, Frank

Kamswich, Henrik
Kluge, Rolf

Schulz, Horst
Brudek, Gerhard
Paeslack, Ralf
Hornuff, Karsten

Schulenberg, Wolfgang
Ficker, Renato

Scheffler, Axel
Voigt, Thomas

Hennecke, Helfried
Drost, Reinhard
Frohn, Torsten

Wandura, Jens
Hahn, Eberhard

Seifert, Rolf
Drost, Christoph

Schubert, Ronny
Dittert, Rainer

Himpel, Andreas
Cirotzki, Bernd

Schramm, Gerold
Laubner, Andre

Klenner, Werner
Törpe, Ralf
Reuter, Holger
Noack, Henry

Günther, Heinz
Heinicke, Michael

Blumstengel, Gert
Dimnik, Jens

Müller, Raimund
Przybylski, Detlef
Kelten, Manfred

Herz, Mario
Mehner, Thomas

Fugmann, Falk
Mucke, Rüdiger

Hoffmann, Jürgen
Eberhardt, Wilfried

Haupt, Heinz-Jürgen
Krause, Michael

Dahms, Andre
Kluge, Ralf

Paufler, Mario
Schneider, Rudolf
Brandt, Markus
Paulick, Lutz

Lieder, Bernd
Nitzsche, Steffen

Schumann, Andreas
Knauf, Jens

Eckert, Frank
Kunaschk, Frank
Frohn, Helge

Regner, Bernd

Mütze, Birgit

Becker, Carsten

Domann, Michael

561
533

503
491

478
473
473

465
464

426
407

395
365

359
326

318
313

306
255
252
239

Mannschaftswertung

Endergebnis

18:23
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SLG Annaberg

SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
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SLG Annaberg
SLG BDMP e.V. Oschatz
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241

224
186
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Feustel, Reinhard
Grummt, Dieter

Wiendlocha, Marc

Dimnik, Jens
Schulenberg, Katja
Hänel, Michael
Knauf, Jens

Wiendlocha, Jürgen
Wille, Lutz




